ESF CORRENCON : Chamois du 08/03/2018

Edité le 24/11/2024 & 13h01

Ouvreur
BARNIER JEREMIE

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 35.75 41.25 47.36 53.48 55.00
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|CARLIEZ THOMAS M| 2001 CAD 46.70 42.25 Argent 46.10
2| GARCIA NOAH M| 2009 MIC 47.90 45.39 Bronze 49.24
3|LAGIER MAXENCE M| 2006 POU 49.20 48.79 Bronze 52.64
4|CARLIEZ BENJAMIN M| 1971 MA2 51.40 54.55 Bronze 58.40
5|DURRLEMAN GARANCE M| 2004 BEN 54.40 62.41 Cabri 66.26
6 |HARRI LISA M| 2005 BEN 1:00.60 78.64 82.49
7 |PECHIER Arnaud M| 2005 BEN 1:00.90 79.42 83.27

CARLIEZ MARTIN M| 2005 BEN ABD

MOREEL SACHA M| 2006 POU ABD

DURRLEMAN BAPTISTE M| 2006 POU ABD

MOREEL CAMILLE M| 2004 BEN ABS
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